
 

Breakfast Menu March 2024

Friday 03/01/24
Strawberry Studel
4 oz Juice Cup

Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit

Milk Choice

Monday 03/04/24 Tuesday 03/05/24 Wednesday 03/06/24 Thursday 03/07/24 Friday 03/08/24
Blueberry Bread Maple Mini Waffle Oakmeal Bar Double Chocolate Banana Bread Nature Valley Cookie
4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup

Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit

Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice

Monday 03/11/24 Tuesday 03/12/24 Wednesday 03/13/24 Thursday 03/14/24 Friday 03/15/24
Apple Mini Bite Brekkie Cinnamon Studel Bagel Oakmeal Bar Double Chocolate 

4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup

Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit

Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice

Monday 03/18/24 Tuesday 03/19/24 Wednesday 03/20/24 Thursday 03/21/24 Friday 03/22/24
Nature Valley Cookie Blueberry Bread Maple Mini Waffle Strawberry Studel Apple Mini Bite
4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup

Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit

Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice

Monday 03/25/24 Tuesday 03/26/24 Wednesday 03/27/24 Thursday 03/28/24 Friday 03/29/24
Banana Bread Mini Pancake Cinnamon Studel Bagel Brekkie
4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup 4 oz Juice Cup

Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit Apple Sauce or Dried Fruit

Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice


